
5

4

0

5

5

2

3

5

5

3

平墳　葵温

1

橋本惇太郎

秋山　元希

平成31年3月24日
第10回川本杯はしまモアフェンシング大会

64

伊東　遥紅養老ＦＣ33
平墳　葵温

　小学1-3年男子

平墳　葵温

２位

優勝

土田　悠人

飯村　　要

5

5

羽田　怜広

0

1
平墳　葵温

14 大垣ＦＣ 米山　怜旺

5

4

橋本惇太郎

0

51

3

2

長嶋　　翼

羽田　怜広

橋本惇太郎

3

56

41

秋山　元希香川ＪＦＣ

5

1

奥山　　塁

1

5

吉村　奏翔

1

吉田　侑莉

11 高岡古城ＦＣ 廣上　瑛士

4
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米山　怜旺

米山　怜旺

渡辺　陽成

吉村　奏翔

5
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遠藤　大雅
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4

5
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1

吉村　颯真 2

酒井　淳武 1

川　　功汰

川　　功汰 5

5

奥山　　塁

1

牧野　　翼 0

吉田　侑莉 5

石原　健成

川　　悠太

渡辺　陽成 5
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大垣ＦＣ
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前田　光希
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加藤　良成
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田中　千暁
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飯村　　要

飯村　　要京都フューチャー8

羽田　怜広ワセダクラブ5
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渕崎　瑛久武生ＪＦＣ37

53

吉村　奏翔アレ・フェンシング12

13 東郷ＦＣ 仁司　次元
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20 アレ・フェンシング 吉村　颯真

29 武生ＪＦＣ 酒井　淳武

36 はしまモア 勝野　悠空
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4 香川ＪＦＣ 奥山　　塁

3 河南町ＦＣ 渡辺　　裕
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35 はしまモア 岩越　理希

30 香川ＪＦＣ 川　　功汰

19 武生ＪＦＣ 細井　雫琥
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22 長野ＪｒＦＣ 遠藤　大雅
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6 大垣ＦＣ 吉田　侑莉

7 大垣ＦＣ 渡辺　陽成
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26 はしまモア 石原　健成

23 大垣ＦＣ 牧野　　翼
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10 香川ＪＦＣ 川　　悠太

15 南箕輪わくわく 玉木　駿弥
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